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Overview
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Price
33.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.15% (0.05)

BE0003820371

EVS

Euronext Brussels
EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

446 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

33.00 EUR (90)
33.30 EUR (10)
33.10 EUR
33.40 EUR
32.95 EUR
33.15 EUR
33.136275 EUR
7,559
250,477.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003820371&ID_NOTATION=29329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003820371&ID_NOTATION=29329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd00e252dc2a7da8693d0e3f648156c74471d1e5ba98487ca190586d90c8e9da&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c888b260a68f2e86&time=1712714505&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9767e9e59acdc851ee7c3fa01fcc429aef811db2798a1f84acfc8ce0bd9cd15&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=894776811cb6b04df&time=1712714505&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8f4d4ff1e13499c0bfa43f7dd44341aae65e5e3fa60111c3f38e22387c3c7c8&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04616fcba5c482dd0&time=1712714505&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19d5ef8800c9b41c1961ed1a5a1e43ba8b7d876bd44887ec83a3736c7cac9017&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d214db987088d84e&time=1712714505&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86d1ba84b3e840257b90fa805d142063f5c13dc782872f225696e87a2ffa9848&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3e3481be2243d8e1&time=1712714505&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Price

33.20 EUR

Difference (] 0.15% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003820371
Symbol EVS
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 446 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.00 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 33.30 EUR (10)
Open 33.10 EUR
High 33.40 EUR
Low 32.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.15 EUR
VWAP 33.136275 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,559
Trading volume 250,477.00
Number of trades 175
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.00% +47.88% +73.28%
Perf (abs.) +5.30 +10.75  +14.04
Beta 0.45 0.42 0.62
Volatility  23.52 23.86 25.62

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:06 32.75 EUR
08

Munich 2024/04/ 08:09 33.20 EUR
08

London Stock 2024/02/ 13:55 30.85 EUR

Exchange 09

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:26 32.40 EUR
08

Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 17:35 33.20 EUR

Sy

33.24 EUR (9,675
33.41 EUR (17,745
30.57 EUR (15,560

34.95 EUR (2024/03/13

27.80 EUR (2024/01/04
34.95 EUR (2024/03/13
21.00 EUR (2023/07/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.94

0.00

0.25

)
)
)
26.43 EUR (12,805)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

&

175
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19894130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324730023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324449931

EVS BROADCAST EQUIPMENT SA

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/04/ 08:12 32.65 EUR 0.00
08

2024/04/ 21:50 33.15 EUR 0.00
08

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19894131

EVS BROADCAST EQUIPMENT SA

Company profile

Company Logo

=V

Contact Details
EVS BROADCAST EQUIPMENT SA

rue Bois St-Jean 13 4102 Seraing
Telefon: +32 4 361 70 00

Fax: -

E-mail: contact@evs.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Johan
Deschuyffeleer
Martin de Prycker
Anne Cambier
Chantal de
Vrieze

Frédéric Vincent
Marco Miserez

Michel Counson

Soumya
Chandramouli

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@evs.com
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